REGULAR
CLASS DAY

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

REGULAR
CLASS TIME

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15PM
8:15 PM
8:15PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

DANCE NAME
Lady Venom

Old Times

Rags to Riches
S'more To Explore
Yellow
Diamonds

Friend Like Me
Hollywood Wiz
Beetlejuice

Let's Get Loud
Watch Out!
We're Gonna Party
Wrecking Crew
The Crown
Praise

Diva's

Let's Celebrate!
Americano Allure
Get Swole

The Troublemakers 2.0
Coffee Break!!!
Eyes On Me!
Open Minds
FUN!

Fosse

Oy Bida

Be Still

She's A Cool Cat
Clowing Around
sunny

B.E.P

DANCECO DRESS REHEARSAL

CLASS

Hip-Hop Choreo - Senior 1 Comp M415 SA
Ballet - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) M415 SA
Ballet Choreo - Mini 1 Comp M415 SA

Ballet - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) M415 SA

Ballet - Junior (Ages 9 to 11) M415 SA

Jazz - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) M515 SA
Jazz - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) M515 SA

Tap Tech & Choreo - Mini Comp M515 SA
Hip-Hop Choreo - Intermediate Comp M515 SA
Jazz - Junior (Ages 8 to 10) M515 SA

Hip-Hop - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) M530 NE
Jazz - Intermediate (Ages 11 to 13) M615 SA
Hip-Hop Choreo - Senior 2 Comp M615 SA
Ballet Choreo - Novice Comp M615 SA

Jazz - Junior (Ages 10 to 12) M615 SA

Hip Hop - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) M615 SA

Jazz - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) M630 NE

Jazz - Inter/Senior (Ages 14 to 16) M630 NE
Hip-Hop Choreo - Mini/Novice Comp M715 SA
Hip-Hop - Novice (Ages 9 to 12) M715 SA
Musical Theatre (Ages 13+) M730 NE

Jazz - Novice 2 (Ages 11 to 13) M730 NE

Ballet Choreo - Senior/Advanced Comp M815 SA
Jazz Choreo - Inter Comp M815 SA

All Dance - Beginner (Adult) M815 SA

Ukrainian - Advanced (Ages 17+) M815 SA

Jazz & Lyrical - Senior (Ages 17+) M830 NE

Jazz & Lyrical - Senior (Ages 17+) M830 NE
Ballet Choreo - Mini 2 Comp TU415 SA

Jazz - Intermediate (Ages 10 to 13) TU415 SA
Hip-Hop - Beginner (Ages 8 to 11) TU430 SA

TEACHER
Vince
Kenzie
Ruth
Jenna
Reagan
Megan L
Reagan
Jenna
Vince
Chloe
Serena
Jenna
Vince
Ruth
Megan L
Jannah
Heather
Serena
Vince
Jannah
Heather
Serena
Ruth
Stacey
Cheryl
Darrell
Heather
Heather
Karyn
Erin

Jersey

DRESS REHEARSAL

DAY
Mon, March 3

Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4

DRESS REHEARSAL
TIME

4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:35 PM
5:55 PM
6:40 PM
6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:55 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:05 PM
8:25 PM
7:50 PM
8:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM



REGULAR
CLASS DAY

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

REGULAR
CLASS TIME

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

DANCE NAME
Little Legends
Around The World
The Chair

Got Moves
Steppin' Out

A Mad Tea Party
After Midnight
Haunted

TDQ

Little Do You Know
Stellar

To The Rescue
Tenacity 2.0

Turn The Music Up
Bonjour, Paris
Surrender
Obsessed

Dance With Me
Working In The Lab
Do It Like This
Elerous

The View

You Ready?
Change The Channel
Don't Doubt It

Oh Mother

Doll House

Hands In Mine
Shake It Off!

Soda Pop

Ease On Down

DANCECO DRESS REHEARSAL

CLASS

Hip-Hop - Beginner/Novice (Ages 6 to 7) TU430 SA
Ballet - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) TU500 NE
Jazz & Contemp Choreo - Sr/Adv Comp TU515 SA
Hip-Hop Choreo - Junior Comp TU515 SA
Hip-Hop - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) TU515 SA

Ballet - Beginner/Novice (Ages 9 to 11) TU515 SA
Jazz & Contemp Choreo - Sr/Adv Comp TU515 SA
Jazz - Senior (Ages 15+) TU615 SA

Hip-Hop - Junior (Ages 8 to 10) TU615 SA

Lyrical - Novice 2 (Ages 9-11) TU630 SA

Jazz - Junior (Ages 8 to 10) TU630 NE

Hip-Hop - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) TU630 NE

Hip Hop - Novice (Ages 11 to 13) TU715 SA

Tap - Intermediate (Ages 12 to 15) TU715 SA
Ballet - Senior (Ages 14+) TU715 SA

Lyrical - Intermediate (Ages 13+) TU715 SA

Jazz - Senior (Ages 16+) TU730 NE

Tap - Junior (Ages 9 to 11) TU730 SA

Hip-Hop - Intermediate (Ages 12 to 15) TU730 NE
Jazz - Beginner/Novice (Ages 12+) TU730 SA
Hip-Hop - Junior (Ages 12 to 14) TU715 SA
Jazz/Lyrical - Inter/Advanced Adult TU815 SA
Jazz/Lyrical - Inter/Advanced Adult TU815 SA
Hip-Hop - Senior (Ages 14 to 16) TU815 SA
Lyrical - Senior (Ages 14+) TU815 SA
Contemp/Lyrical - Beg/Nov (Ages 12+) - TU830 SA
Ballet Choreo - Pre Comp (Ages 6 to 7) W415 SA
Lyrical - Beginner (Ages 8 to 11) W430 SA

Jazz - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 7) W430 SA
Tap - Beginner (Ages 8 to 11) W430 SA

Musical Theatre (Ages 7+) W445 NE

TEACHER

Jannah
Kenzie
Kara
Jersey
Jannah
Karyn
Kara
Erin
Jersey
Jordyn
Teri
Kenzie
Jannah
Megan P
Karyn
Kara
Teri
Jordyn
Kenzie
Heather
Jersey
Megan P
Megan P
Jannah
Kara
Heather
Ruth
Serena
Julia
Reagan

Kara

DRESS REHEARSAL
DAY

Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5

DRESS REHEARSAL
TIME

5:30 PM
5:50 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
5:50 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
7:35 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:15 PM



REGULAR
CLASS DAY

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

REGULAR
CLASS TIME

4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

DANCE NAME

The Clown Show
Tropical Adventure
Hands Clap

Weather Report
Survivor

Thank You

The Gru Crew

BO2

Work Song
Harmony

Girl Gang

Catch Ya

The Drop

Beneath The Surface
24Karat Squad
Show Off

We Don't Have Forever
Strength

Be Careful What You Wish For
Edge of Darkness
Drop The Bass
Wavering
Enchanting

Fly Away

Small World
Company's Coming
Where the Watermelons Rot
Hoodlums

Hot Hot Hot

Mix It Up

The Polar Express

DANCECO DRESS REHEARSAL

CLASS

Hip-Hop - Novice/Junior (Ages 9 to 11) W445 NE
Ballet - Beginner/Novice (Ages 6 to 8) W515 SA
Jazz - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) W515 SA

Jazz Choreo - Pre Comp (Ages 6 to 7) W515 SA
Jazz - Novice/Junior (Ages 9 to 11) W515 SA
Lyrical - Novice (Ages 12 to 14) W545 NE

Hip-Hop - Beginner/Novice (Ages 8 to 10) W545 NE
Hip-Hop - Junior (Ages 9 to 11) W615 SA

Ballet - Junior (Ages 8 to 10) W615 SA

Pointe Choreo - Senior/Advanced Comp W630 SA
Hip Hop - Beginner/Novice (Ages 8 to 10) W645 NE
Jazz - Senior (Ages 14+) W715 SA

Jazz Choreo - Mini 1 Comp W715 SA

Lyrical - Junior/Inter (Ages 14+) W730 NE

Hip-Hop - Novice 2 (Ages 11 to 13) W730 NE
Jazz/Hip-Hop - Inter Adult W815 SA

Lyrical - Senior (Ages 14-16) W815 SA

Lyrical Choreo - Senior/Advanced Comp W830 SA
Contemporary - Beginner/Novice (Ages 12+) W830
Ballet Choreo - Inter Comp W830 SA

Hip-Hop - Inter/Senior (Ages 14 to 16) W830 NE
Lyrical - Intermediate (Adult) W915 SA

Ballet Choreo - Inter Comp - TH345 NE

Ballet - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) TH445 NE

Lyrical Choreo - Mini 1/Novice Comp TH530 SA
Ballet Choreo - Junior Competitive TH530 SA
Acro - Choreography - TH545 SA

Tap - Inter-Advanced (Adult) TH545 SA

Jazz - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) TH545 NE
Ballet - Junior (Ages 8 to 10) TH630 NE

Jazz - Beginner (Ages 8 to 10) TH630 SA

TEACHER
Skye
Serena
Julia
Teri
Sheri
Kara
Skye
Jersey
Reagan
Ruth
Skye
Sheri
Teri
Kara
Skye
Cheryl
Allison
Stacey
Kara
Ruth
Skye
Cheryl
Kara
Jenna
Megan L
Kara
Allison
Jeff
Jenna
Jenna

Sara

DRESS REHEARSAL
DAY

Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Mon, March 3
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Mon, March 3
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6

DRESS REHEARSAL
TIME

5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
8:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:10 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
5:15 PM
5:25 PM
5:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM



REGULAR
CLASS DAY

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

REGULAR
CLASS TIME

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

DANCE NAME
Tribe
Troublemakers
Never Grow Up
The Imprint
Break My Soul
Choked Up
Wondering
Icebox
Fandango
Fashionista
First Contact
House Party
Our Dance Partner
You Can
Kozaky

Tanets Pid Tsymbaly
Lucky 13!
Poppy Tanets
Let's Dive In!
Smile

Hopak
Hutsulski Kolo
The Waltzing Cat
Gotta Get It
Sea Cruise
Thirteen

Save The Day
Girl Party
Beach Day
Who | Am

Ice Cream Freeze

DANCECO DRESS REHEARSAL

CLASS

Jazz Choreo - Mini 2 Comp TH630 SA

Hip-Hop - Beginner/Novice (Ages 6 to 7) TH630 SA
Lyrical - Beginner (Ages 8 to 11) TH645 NE
Hip-Hop - Inter (Ages 11 to 13) TH715 SA

Jazz - Junior/Inter (Ages 11 to 13) TH730 NE
Contemporary - Senior (Ages 14+) TH730 SA
Lyrical - Junior (Ages 10 to 12) TH730 SA

Tap - Novice/Junior Comp TH730 SA

Tap - Advanced (Adult) TH830 SA

Jazz Choreo - Inter Comp - TH830 NE

Contemp - Senior (Ages 14+) - TH830 SA

Hip-Hop - Adult Choreo TH930 SA

Ukrainian Junior 1 - Ages 7 & 8 F500 SA

Lyrical Choreo - Inter Comp F515 SA

Ukrainian - Boys - Junior 2/3 - Ages 9 & 10 F530 SA
Ukrainian - Girls - Junior 2/3 (Ages 9 to 11) F600 SA
Jazz Choreo - Novice Comp F615 SA

Ukrainian - Intermediate (Ages 13 to 15) F645 SA
Jazz Choreo - Junior Comp F730 SA

Musical Theatre - Mini 1/Mini 2/Nov Comp F730 SA
Ukrainian - Senior (Ages 15+) F730 SA

Ukrainian - Senior 2 - (Ages 15+) F900 SA

Ballet - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) S900 SA
Tap - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) S915 SA

Tap - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 7) S1000 SA
Musical Theatre (Ages 12+) S1030 SA

Ballet - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) S1045 SA

Jazz - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 8) S1045 NE
Jazz - Beginner/Novice (Ages *6 to 7) S1045 SA
Lyrical - Junior Comp S1130 SA

Jazz - Junior (Ages 8 to 10) S1130 SA

TEACHER
Megan L

Jersey

Jordyn

Jersey

Jordyn

Kara

Sara

Jeff

Jeff

Jenna

Allison

Luke

Darrell & Taryna
Kara

Darrell & Taryna
Darrell & Taryna
Erin

Darrell & Taryna
Erin

Kara

Darrell & Taryna
Darrell & Taryna
Reagan

Jordyn

Reagan

Kara

Reagan

Jenna

Sara

Kara

Sara

DRESS REHEARSAL
DAY

Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Tues, March 4

Thurs, March 6
Tues, March 4

Wed, March 5

Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Mon, March 3

Thurs, March 6
Mon, March 3

Thurs, March 6
Mon, March 3

Mon, March 3

Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6

DRESS REHEARSAL
TIME

7:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
5:40 PM
5:30 PM
5:55 PM
6:35 PM
5:25 PM
5:35 PM
5:15 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:25 PM
5:15 PM
5:10 PM
5:45 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM



REGULAR
CLASS DAY

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

REGULAR
CLASS TIME

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

DANCE NAME
Disturbia

Boogie Shoes

A Different Beat
What | Was Born To Do
Material Girl

Meet the Plastics
Hush, Hush, Darling
DC Squad

DC Elite

Goon Squad

7

Maid Marian

Sirens

Whip It

Dream A Little Dream
Listen

Think Pink

You Should Be Dancing
Unattainable

Care About Us

Come Together

DANCECO DRESS REHEARSAL

CLASS

Jazz - Junior (Ages 12 to 14) S1130 SA
Jazz - Novice 2 (Ages 7 to 9) S1145 SA
Jazz - Beginner (Ages 9 to 11) S1145 NE
Musical Theatre (Ages 7 to 11) S1230 SA
Ballet - Junior (Ages 9 to 12) S1245 SA
Musical Theatre - Inter/Senior Comp - S200
Contemporary - Inter Comp - S200
Senior Hip Hop Small Group

Mini Small Hip Hop Group

Inter Small Hip Hop Group

Small Senior Jazz Group

Small Inter Ballet Group

Small Senior Contemporary Group
Small Inter Musical Theatre Group
Small Inter Lyrical Group

Small Inter Contemporary Group
Small Inter Musical Theatre Group
Small Inter Jazz Group

Small Nov/Jr Contemporary Group
Inter Small Tap Group

Small Inter Contemporary Group
Brianne, Taya & Mya - Trio - Hip Hop
Shyla Soares - Solo - Hip Hop

Ein & Melissa - Duet - Hip Hop

TEACHER
Jordyn

Reagan
Chiara

Jordyn

Reagan

Kara

Kara

Vince

Vince

Vince

Stacey

Ruth

Kara

Kara

Lauren Ritchie
Lauren Ritchie
Kara

Julio Fuentes
Kara

Mariko

Julio Fuentes
Vince Akinyode
Vince Akinyode

DRESS REHEARSAL

DAY
Thurs, March 6

Mon, March 3
Tues, March 4
Tues, March 4
Mon, March 3
Tues, March 4
Wed, March 5
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Tues, March 4
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Wed, March 5
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Thurs, March 6
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3
Mon, March 3

DRESS REHEARSAL
TIME

7:15 PM
5:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:10 PM
4:35 PM
5:40 PM
7:35 PM
5:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:20 PM
5:55 PM
4:50 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
5:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:30 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
8:00 PM



